UNOFEICIAL COPY
. 96351248
| 95351@4& RECORDING |

AMENDMENT - ..
TO .
MORTGAGE

LO0K COUNTY RECOROER

For Recorder's Use Only

This Amendment t¢-Mortgage is dated as of March 1, 1996, and is between Firstar Bank |
. . 5 c )
(the "Mortgagor™) and Firstar Bank [llinois f/k/a Colonial Bank (the "Lender").

Mortgagor executed and delivered to Lender a [Trust Deed) dated February 20, 1991,

(the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, Hlinois, on 9
Wﬂm&n&ﬁmﬂw—: elruary 20, 1991 and recorded as Document No.

91088917

The real property (the »Real Estate”) subject 1o the Mortgage is located in Cook  county,
Illinois and described in Exhibit A attached hereto and.cnnde a part hereof.

The Real Estate is commonly known as Aﬁzmwmgd_ﬂsmmm
(PIN No. 13-18-100-081-0000 ). ,

The Mortgage secures, among other things, payment of the note (the "Note") from

Mortgagor to Lender dated February 20,1991, in the original principal amousi 1 $175.000.00,
as described in the Mortgage, which Note has been amended by Lender and Morigzgor at the

request of Mortgagor.

€ 0y

RS R
N

TREEES  TREN LAY GE/G8/98 fheteln o
% S ST #-PH-B3D514E

$33.50




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

A RECE e Ty
"'k%"‘ui\."i'éﬂ"‘!', F )

o '
R
LR AL T
.
.
' L]
.
:
.,
.
. e
) a




rrrG. s i

PR T i ghan ey

UNOFFICIAL COPY

¥

Mortgagor and Lender hereby amend the Mortgage as follows:

1. This Amendment is given for the same consideration recited in the Mortgage and
in consideration of the amendment to Note recited above, and for other good and

valuable consideration.

The Mortgage shall continue to sccure, among other things, payment of the Note
according to the terms of the Mortgage and the terms of the Note, as amended,
and shall continue to secure the Note, as subsequently amended, extended,

modified, and renewed.

Exceptas modified herein, all other terms, provisions and conditions of the Mortgage
remain in full forée and effect and nothing herein shall affect the priority of the Mortgage. All
warranties and represeniations contained in the Mortgage are hereby reconfirmed as of the date
hereof, This Amendmet shall not be construed as or be deemed to be a waiver by Lender of
existing defaults by Mortgager, whether known or undiscovered.

N WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have signed below.

Sco  revassolatiachad  far Trusteo's
Exonamilen or Eauipidoy Languaga, which
Is harepy saprusaly inauc & parcharegl,

MORTGAGOR.: |
Firstar Bank 1llinois £/k/a Colonial Bank, a3
T

By: —ZZCI/LM 9(’)‘(-(/

Name:___2 v
Title: V=ud Trust Officer

By: %ﬁg&f.ﬁw ’{/ |
Name dreorth .

Title: Land Trust Ofi_’_icer

~-C

LENDER:
FIRSTAR BANK ILLINOIS F/K/A
COLONIAL BANK '

By:%‘-WAAW |

Name: Thomas W, Hardzim
Title:_VYice President
Byl: ;:Mt,vku,& 5\7{ {’%c&“‘,ﬁ,

Name:_Maureen L. Prochenski..
Title:_Vice President




R L A BT

““UNOFFICIAL COPY

GENERAL DOCUMENT EXONERALS:N RIDER
1877-C

This documont [» executed by Firstar Ronk Nlinots, net prrganally but as Trostes und-. Trust No,
as aforesait, in the axercisn of power and authority conforrad upon and vested in sa d Trudsc as such, and it {a expressly
undersioed and agroed that nothing :n said decument cantained shall bo conatrued v cranting nny ability on said
Trustoo parsaanily to pay any indehtednuss secruing therennder. ar 1o porform uny aunveaents, either exprossed or
umplisd, inclnding bt nor limited to warrenties, indemnificnttens. and Thoid haroless renrerentriions in gaid document
¢al} such Hahility if any, hoinyr exprmsty waived by e ot borsto umi ther respeetive dunu ssate and arsigne) and
that go far as soid ‘Freatos is corcernnd. the ownar re s fitehuedieag or pght seemuigr urtar ard aneament nhell Inck
solely to tha promisos dencribad thormn for the payment ar ¢aliresment thercof, it being undorstecs that soid Toustos
meraly hnlds lagal Hitle to te: prounsas Jescribon therein and cas ao cuntrol over tha mepageciont thoreo o t e income
therofrem, nnd hes na knewiedpu respecting soy et mrtier witl: eespect to spid promises, axceps as ropiewnwd it
by the beneficiary or beneficiarios of snid trust. ir event ol conflict buwesny the tanns of thia rider and of the ag-ediont
to which it iz sttachod, un asy questioi of upparent linbilisy or ubligation resting upon said trustee, the provisivns o tht}

rider abal o contrulling.




[T ey a3 . . - AT Caee, - - - , .
oot —(Tdﬁwm‘g\’mmkh . VRN . ‘
i S . ek F-M‘“ﬁeﬁ'«gm’ yepprgred -

|

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
} ss.

COUNTY OF __CO0K )

Or this 22 day of _April . 1996, before me, a Notaty Public, personally appeared
th and to me personally known, who being by

Mary Figlel and _Norma J. Hawor
Land Trust Ofcr, and Lgn,ﬂ_ln_us_ﬂ&.:—- e

me duly sworn, did say that they are the
is gu 1ilinois corporation and that this

[‘especti\(ely of Firsatar Bank ILlino
instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of such corporation, by its authority.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | hereunto set my hand and official seal.
*"\WAM" PPN I LTI r,-‘.-\" s -, W
g " CjEFiC!;‘.; SEAL "3 . 2 N S B . >
NE M, STOUT 7 0 T C 5 . ;.
NOTARY PUBLIC, %06 OF ILLIOI8 S ' 0o . Notary Public ol
MY COMMISSION CAFIRES T/11/88 ¢ T L R ST U R ?‘ ' Lo L
e State of {llinois - ° e -

My Commission:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

} ss.
COUNTY OF CQOK )
On thia‘j_ day of , 19 Zéc:f‘ore me, a Notary Public, personally appeared
s i ) ¢ aidio me personally known, who being by
ay that they are the Vige President. end Vice President., respectively of

me duly sworn, did s
i ' and that this instrument was signed and

ig, an Ilinois banking association,
ch gssociation, by its authority.

sealed on behalf of su
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 hereunto set my hand and officizi seal. :
| SE3AAAL
FFICIAL SEAL"
State of [llinois LINDAD. FUZNTES
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE SEILLINGIG

My Commission: res 06/24/98

This instrument was drafted by Mighele Huxel  on behalf of Firstar Bank Jilinois.

RETURN TO:
Firstar Bank [ilinois
Collateral Department
30 N. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, 1L 60602
Location _16__
migamend
12195 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

m.Nﬁﬁ.m.NimH o




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

LOT 9 (EXCEPT NORTH 30 FEET AND EXCEPT SOUTH 10 FEET) IN GUNNISON
STREET SUBDIVISION BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 (EXCEPT EAST 5
ACRES) IN C.R. BALLS SUBDIVISION OF NORTH 172 OF NORTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, £ XCEPT SCHOOL LOT AND NORTH 25.4 ACRES OF NORHT EAST 1/4
OF NORTH &£.5T 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRFNCIPAL MERIDIAN) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX MV).: -18-100-
COMMONLY KNOWNAS: 4625 N. RONALD, HARWOOD HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS

GENERAL DOCUMENT TRONERATION RIDER

This document is axsctted by Firstar Rank Ilinois, not persoridly but ns Trustes under Trust No, / g 77,6’
an nforeraid, 15 the cerous of power ane nuthoniy confereed Gpor/and vestod in anid Trusteo wa auch, and it in expreashy

underszood 1nd arroud that sothing in eaid drenent vantamed Sneit ha construed ug cronting any liability o: me

Trumer yomaapiir o pav any [ndehtedngss secrusy theveunder, Gr b0 rorfonn any convenants, eithe: aipressr

{mphed. incrding tae ner Nimited to worientiog, imlamnztioeuisi, and Pold iormicas ropresentationa in sntd doa e

(1} waeh fehilits F any, o vapressly wnived By Uie partion herota gl (helr cosneetive puccasgors anc acmroe

that a0 (ar 0g sad Trustuw 19 concoraed, tha owner ol any fenebiodness or right (crul g under sald docaraent s, o0

solalv to thn promuses describod tharew for the pavment ov entorcursunt thereoly £ briag understood that #2860 tranta
marolv lialda lagal title to thy promises deszribed therviv ard hoy nu enhtrot aver the 140t gemens thoroof or the roune
tharetram, ind hea no knowiodgy reapectuyt nuy factund raatter with reapact to said preroirc, $LCopt AW represontar

by the benelicary ur beneticlaries of aaid trust. (1 ovoat of contlict batwonn the terma or this casrand of the agineent

:d:rmx;;; a:;f:chcq. on oy questions of nppersat Uability or ebligatiou resting upen sald trustee e provislons o i




LEe L T N AL O STTE (TRt
: '

INOFFICIAL C

'

OP




